
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

January, 2017

BASIC

   10582

H.R.A.

       0

CONVEY.

       0

SPL ALL

       0

PHONE

       0

BONUS

     583

LEAVE

       0

MEDICAL

       0

ARREAR        0

ARREAR        0

ARREAR        0

EXGRATI        0

INCENT        0

Gross Total    10805

ID #Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

ESI Number

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

SPL ALL

PHONE

BONUS

LEAVE

MEDICAL

   10241

       0

       0

       0

       0

     564

       0

       0

Total

  1229

  180.00
ADVAN.      0
LOAN      0
I.TAX        0
MEAL      0
MISC2      0
LWFEE  0.00

  1409.00

E.P.F.

E.S.I.C.
    9396.00

Gross Deduction

DB1133MANISH BHATT

KHILANAND BHATT

RAS

DL/CPM/38086/01383

2015259686

  11165.00

24.00

 6.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1.00

30.00

Working Day

Holiday

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA, DELHI

BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA, NEW DELHI  BAANI CORPORATE ONE,

Name of Establishment

Address

Pay Slip for the month of 

Department Branch

Leave Balance E.L./P.L.     5.80 C.L.     0.00 S.L.     0.00

Attendance Earning Deduction Net Payment

Note : This is computer generated statement and does not require signature

CASHMode of Payment Account No.

PAN No.29/03/2014Date of Joining 100025095581U.A.N. #

(Promises Made...Promises Kept)

DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

January, 2017

BASIC

   10582

H.R.A.

       0

CONVEY.

       0

SPL ALL

       0

PHONE

       0

BONUS

     583

LEAVE

       0

MEDICAL

       0

ARREAR        0

ARREAR        0

ARREAR        0

EXGRATI        0

INCENT        0

Gross Total    11165

ID #Employee Name

F/H Name

Designation

P.F. Number

ESI Number

BASIC

H.R.A.

CONVEY.

SPL ALL

PHONE

BONUS

LEAVE

MEDICAL

   10582

       0

       0

       0

       0

     583

       0

       0

Total

  1270

  186.00
ADVAN.      0
LOAN      0
I.TAX        0
MEAL      0
MISC2      0
LWFEE  0.00

  1456.00

E.P.F.

E.S.I.C.
    9709.00

Gross Deduction

DB696MD PARVEZ

MD RATAJ

RAS

DL/CPM/38086/00925

2014947624

  11165.00

25.00

 6.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

31.00

Working Day

Holiday

C.L.

E.L.

S.L.

C.H.

W.P.

P.D.

BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA, DELHI

BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA, NEW DELHI  BAANI CORPORATE ONE,

Name of Establishment

Address

Pay Slip for the month of 

Department Branch

Leave Balance E.L./P.L.     5.85 C.L.     0.00 S.L.     0.00

Attendance Earning Deduction Net Payment

Note : This is computer generated statement and does not require signature

CASHMode of Payment Account No.

PAN No.08/06/2013Date of Joining 100230420683U.A.N. #

(Promises Made...Promises Kept)


