Name of Establishment DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Address BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA, NEW DELHI BAANI CORPORATE ONE,

Pay Slip for the month of January, 2017

(Promises Made...Promises Kept)

D 1

						(FIOIII	ises madeFromises Rept
Employee Name M	ANISH BHATT				ID #	DB1133	
F/H Name KH		P.F. Number DL/CPM/38086/01383					
Designation R/		ESI Number 2015259686					
Department BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA,				Branch DELHI			
Mode of Payment C/							
Date of Joining 29	5581		PAN No.				
BASIC H.R	.A. CONVEY.	SPL ALL	PHONE	BONUS	LEAVE	MEDICAL	Total
10582	0 0	0	0	583	0	0	11165.00
Leave Balance	E.L./P.L.	5.80		C.L. 0.	.00	S.L. 0	.00
Attendance Earning			g		Deduction		Net Payment
Working Day 24	00 BASIC	10241	ARREAR	0	E.P.F	1229	9396.00
Holiday 6	00 H.R.A.	0	ARREAR	0	E.S.I	.C. 180.00	5350.00
E.L. 0.	00 CONVEY.	0	ARREAR	0	ADV	AN. 0	
C.L. 0.	00 SPL ALL	0	EXGRATI	0	LOAI	N 0	
S.L. 0.	00 PHONE	0			I.TA>	κ ο	
C.H. 0.	00 BONUS	564	INCENT	0	MEA	L 0	
W.P. 1.	00 LEAVE	0 0	iross Total	10805	MISC	- 0	
P.D. 30	MEDICAL	0			LWF	EE 0.00	
					Gross Deduc	tion 1409.00	
	Note : This is	computer	generated st	tatement a	nd does not	require signatur	e

Name of Estab	lishmen Addres			GEMENT SU ONE, JASOL			I CORPORATE O	NE,	
Pay Slip for the	month o	of January, 2	2017				(Prom	ises MadePromises Kept	
Employee Nam		ARVEZ				ID #	DB696		
F/H Name MD RATAJ					P.F. Number DL/CPM/38086/00925				
Designation RAS					ESI Number 2014947624				
Department BAANI CORPORATE ONE, JASOLA,						Branch DELHI			
Mode of Payment CASH					Account No.				
Date of Joining 08/06/2013 U.A.N. # 100230420683						PAN No.			
BASIC	H.R.A.	CONVEY.	SPL ALL	PHONE	BONUS	LEAVE	MEDICAL	Total	
10582	0	0	0	0	583	0	0	11165.00	
Leave Balance		E.L./P.L.	5.85		C.L. 0.	00	S.L. 0	0.00	
Attendance		Earning				Deduction		Net Payment	
Working Day	25.00	BASIC	10582	ARREAR	0	E.P.F	⁼ . 1270	9709.00	
Holiday	6.00	H.R.A.	0	ARREAR	0	E.S.I	.C. 186.00	3703.00	
E.L.	0.00	CONVEY.	0	ARREAR	0	ADV	0		
C.L.	0.00	SPL ALL	0	EXGRATI	0	LOA	- 0		
S.L.	0.00	PHONE	0			I.TAX	0		
C.H.	0.00	BONUS	583	INCENT	0	MEA	- 0		
W.P.	0.00			Gross Total	11165	MISC			
P.D.	31.00	MEDICAL	0			LWF Gross Deduc	0.00		
		Note : This is	computer	generated st	atement a	nd does not	require signatur	e	